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 Jugendliga 2023 24      Erg  Januar
    MP EP

1 SV ReichenbachuR 1  8 – 0  11 – 1
2 SV Hattenhofen  6 – 2  8 – 4
3 SG Deggingen  4 – 4  7 – 5
4 ZSG Gingen  4 – 4  4 – 8
5 SV Gruibingen  2 – 6  3 – 9
6 SV ReichenbachuR 2  0 – 8  3 – 9

SG Deggingen  - SV Gruibingen  3 – 0  2 – 0 
ZSG Gingen  - SV ReichenbachuR 1  0 – 3 0 – 2
SV ReichenbachuR 2  - SV Hattenhofen  1 – 2 0 – 2

SV Hattenhofen  - ZSG Gingen 3 – 0 2 – 0
SG Deggingen  - SV ReichenbachuR 2 2 – 1 2 – 0
SV ReichenbachuR 1  - SV Gruibingen 3 – 0 2 – 0

SV Gruibingen  - ZSG Gingen  1 – 2 0 – 2
SV Hattenhofen  - SG Deggingen 2 – 1 2 – 0
SV ReichenbachuR 2  - SV ReichenbachuR 1 0 – 3 0 – 2

SV Hattenhofen  - SV ReichenbachuR 1 1 – 2 0 – 2
ZSG Gingen  - SG Deggingen 2 – 1 2 – 0
SV Gruibingen  - SV ReichenbachuR 2 2 – 1 2 – 0
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Begegnungen Jan 2024

SV Hattenhofen SV ReichenbachuR 1
Adrian Stummvoll 381 0 1 394 Marius Petter
Christian Sisto 371 0 1 373 Jonathan Eberhard
Cecilia Linaschke 368 1 0 365 Felix Gross

1 2
0 2

Felix Fonfara 323

ZSG Gingen SG Deggingen
Elisa Schramm 365 0 1 386 Saskia Wagner
Nils Nägele 377 1 0 363 Jana Macho
Lukas Kromer 369 1 0 358 Nele Illgen

2 1
2 0

Joel Flitsch 344 338 Jonah Riemer
333 Jakob Macho
316 Max Geiger
328
212 Daniel Folgner
178 Jan Folgner
266 Bianka Frauenstein

SV Gruibingen SV ReichenbachuR 2
Elias Eberhard 368 1 0 364 Johanna Stier
Cedric Krüger 329 0 1 354 Luca Fent

320 1 0 290 Felix Straub
2 1
2 0

314
312 Merlin Hirsch
302 Moritz Hartdegen
280 Matvii Bidnichenko
284 Lea Körner
280 Lea Irtenkauf

Luca Illgen  LP

LP  David Eberhard

LP Joel Heer
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Jugendliga 2023 / 24   Setzliste für Feb 2024 
SG Deggingen Ø 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK

1 Wagner Saskia 386,25 387 387 385 386
2 Macho Jana 358,5 364 356 351 363
3 Illgen Nele 355,25 345 348 370 358
4 Riemer Jonah 332,6 345 315 338
5 Riemer Cedric 332 332
6 324,3 336 309 328
7 Geiger Max 321,5 319 337 314 316
8 Macho Jakob 321,25 313 317 322 333
9 Jandl Luca 300

10 Frauenstein Bianka 266 266
11 Storonskyi Ostap 240,0 257 244 219
12 Folgner Daniel 187,25 209 161 167 212
13 Folgner Jan 157,25 176 212 63 178
14 Frauenstein Isabella 0
15 Frauenstein Paulina 0

SV Reichenbach u R 2 Ø 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK
1 Stier Johanna 370,5 373 375 370 364
2 Fent Luca 359,0 361 359 362 354
3 Vesenmaier Tobias 331 331
4 330,6 341 337 314
5 Straub Felix 330 358 342 290
6 Hirsch Merlin 319,5 327 312
7 Bidnichenko Matvii 299,0 305 311 300 280
8 Hartdegen Moritz 298,5 284 304 304 302
9 Körner Lea 283,0 281 284 284

10 Irtenkauf Lea 264,25 270 243 264 280
ZSG Gingen Ø 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK

1 Nägele Nils 365 367 361 355 377
2 Schramm Elisa 364,75 369 370 355 365
3 Kromer Lukas 353,25 365 321 358 369
4 Flitsch Joel 336,75 352 317 334 344

SV Gruibingen Ø 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK
1 Eberhard Elias 370,0 372 367 373 368
2 Heilig Lukas 344,5 329 360
3 Krüger Cedric 337,25 340 336 344 329
4 330,0 335 340 325 320
5 Moll Jakob 310,6 302 288 342

SV Reichenbach u R 1 Ø 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK
1 Petter Marius 391 388 390 392 394
2 Eberhard Jonathan 377,0 380 378 377 373
3 Gross Felix 369,0 379 363 369 365

SV Hattenhofen Ø 1.WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK
1 Stummvoll Adrian 378 378 374 379 381
2 Sisto Cristian 371,75 376 369 371 371
3 Blessing Yannis 360,6 365 359 358
4 Linaschke Cecilia 355,0 350 347 368
5 Griesinger Lea Sophie 347 350 344
6 Fonfara Felix 326,5 330 323

Illgen Luca      LP

Heer Joel        LP

Eberhard David      LP
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Einzelwertung Jugendliga 2023 24
Schüler m/w   2009 – 2013

JG Ø 1. WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK
1 Wagner Saskia 2009 SG Deggingen 386,25 387 387 385 386
2 Stier Johanna 2010 SV Reichenb uR 2 370,5 373 375 370 364
3 Fent Luca 2010 SV Reichenb uR 2 359,0 361 359 362 354
4 Linaschke Cecilia 2010 SV Hattenhofen 355,0 350 347 368
5 Straub Felix 2009 SV Reichenb uR 2 330 358 342 290
6 Fonfara Felix 2009 SV Hattenhofen 326,5 330 323
7 Geiger Max 2011 SG Deggingen 321,5 319 337 314 316
8 Macho Jakob 2010 SG Deggingen 321,25 313 317 322 333
9 Hirsch Merlin 2010 SV Reichenb uR 2 319,5 327 312

10 Bidnichenko Matvii 2009 SV Reichenb uR 2 299,0 305 311 300 280
11 Hartdegen Moritz 2009 SV Reichenb uR 2 298,5 284 304 304 302
12 Körner Lea 2011 SV Reichenb uR 2 283,0 281 284 284
13 Frauenstein Bianka 2010 SG Deggingen 266,0 266
14 Irtenkauf Lea 2010 SV Reichenb uR 2 264,25 270 243 264 280
15 Folgner Daniel 2011 SG Deggingen 187,25 209 161 167 212
16 Folgner Jan 2011 SG Deggingen 157,25 176 212 63 178

Jugend  m/w 2007 – 2008
JG Ø 1. WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK

1 Gross Felix 2008 SV Reichenb uR 1 369,0 379 363 369 365
2 Blessing Yannis 2008 SV Hattenhofen 360,6 365 359 358
3 Macho Jana 2007 SG Deggingen 358,5 364 356 351 363
4 Illgen Nele 2007 SG Deggingen 355,25 345 348 370 358
5 Kromer Lukas 2008 ZSG Gingen 353,25 365 321 358 369
6 Griesinger Lea Sophie 2008 SV Hattenhofen 347 350 344
7 Heer Joel  LP 2008 SV Reichenb uR 2 330,6 341 337 314
8 Eberhard David   LP 2007 SV Gruibingen 330,0 335 340 325 320
9 Storonskyi Ostap 2008 SG Deggingen 240,0 257 244 219

Junioren II m/w   2005 - 2006 
JG Ø 1. WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK

1 Petter Marius 2005 SV Reichenb uR 1 391 388 390 392 394
2 Stummvoll Adrian 2005 SV Hattenhofen 378 378 374 379 381
3 Eberhard Jonathan 2005 SV Reichenb uR 1 377,0 380 378 377 373
4 Sisto Cristian 2005 SV Hattenhofen 371,75 376 369 371 371
5 Nägele Nils 2006 ZSG Gingen 365 367 361 355 377
6 Flitsch Joel 2006 ZSG Gingen 336,75 352 317 334 344
7 Riemer Jonah 2005 SG Deggingen 332,6 345 315 338
8 Moll Jacob 2005 SV Gruibingen 310,6 302 288 342

Junioren I  m/w   2003 - 2004 
JG Ø 1. WK 2.WK 3.WK 4.WK 5.WK

1 Eberhard Elias 2004 SV Gruibingen 370,0 372 367 373 368
2 Schramm Elisa 2004 ZSG Gingen 364,75 369 370 355 365
3 Heilig Lukas 2003 SV Gruibingen 344,5 329 360
4 Krüger Cedric 2003 SV Gruibingen 337,25 340 336 344 329
5 Riemer Cedric 2002 SG Deggingen 332 332
6 Vesenmaier Tobias 2004 SV Reichenb uR 2 331 331

7 Illgen Luca  LP 2004 SG Deggingen 324,3 336 309 328
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